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un Time
120:16

1 147
2 292
3 128
4 168
5 69

] 52

7 262
8 324
3 144
10 115
11 32

12 305
13 306
14 169
15 30

16 156
17 182
18 291
13 163
20 162
21 298
22 68

23 261
24 325
25 30

26 33

27 35

28 272
29 120
30 317
31 40

32 130
33 116
34 160
35 180
36 268
37 39

38 173
39 175
40 174
41 314
42 125
43 285
44 138
45 302
46 g6

47 31

48 g9

49 284
50 146
51 112
52 113
53 37

54 161
55 312
56 297
57 321

Roy Albertson
FPhoenix Davis
Jeff Peiffer
Sam Bradley
Jeremy Lake
Jim Del Torto
Graham Rethmel
Greg Scanlon
Emerson Capper
Brian Parker
Grayson Wrobel
Matt Panzner
Eli Panzner
Ryan Hartschuh
Mason Mendise
Parker Lust
Brian Luck
Dave Nicholas
Megan Kohler
Matthew Kohler
Yeraonica Neubert
Liana Lake

Joe Spangler
Catherine Scanlan
Mark Steller
Landry HWrobel
David Csepe
Lisa Godar
Todd Luecke
Greg Tracy
Anthony Wilkerson
Ben Sloan
Nicole Parker
Alexis Bradley
Robert Nicholas
Erik Ricci
Daniel Wilkerson
Adam Ledford
Michael Nagy
Mandy Ledford
Sheila Harwvey
Mark Perkins
Katie Truax
Nick Korora
Jason Hyatt
Lucas Ransom
Charles Madden
Brandon Jordan
Doug Truax
Roman Capper
Ellie Savage
James Savage
Kelsie Harner
fAlison Bradley
Jeff Bloomhuff
Nancy Wardell
Lexi Ingersoll
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H:H
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29
129
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131
t31:
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19
42
45
57
58
31
49
50
20
33
34
43
03
10
30
34
09
13
16
44
56
05
15
22
28
48
51
05
15
37
43
08
09
13
29
31
33
34
36
03
28
31
33
38
46
51
51
55
09
25
26
07
31
45
46
54

132
139
100
104
104
115
120
120
130
135
135
138
144
146
153
154
105
HN
108
117
120
124
126
129
131
137
138
143
146
153
155
103
103
105
110
110
111
111
112
121
129
130
130
132
134
136
136
137
142
147
147
10:01
10:08
10:13
10:13
10:16
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17
43
18
46
49
10
57
11
45
14
14
11
44
15
13
24
56
40
39
44
46
49
40
49
11
39
50
46
41
12
14
43
10
60
46
36
46
42
44
61
69
41
46
47
14
51
48
45
51
14
39
21
42
46
40
12
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T2
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5
76
i
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g1
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30
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34
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103
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107
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109
110
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112
113
114
115

50
323
322
307
167
300
101
293
126
65

184
193
316
131
100
92

38

47

177
46

258
259
118
117
54

288
289
189
319
273
134
57

294
309
166
183
137
181
110
315
145
58

127
129
295
190
59

136
135
187
186
171
281
102
266
260
269

Tim Fox

Bradley Fox
Kristin Ingersoll
Ben Ingersoll
Matt Panzner
JAMICE MCDANIEL
Scott Weeks
Amanda Lang

Paula Micholas
Aaron Smith

Kim Musgrave
Grayson Pavlovich
Noah Beagle

Mary Kate Hoolihan
Arin Sloan

Kate Bradley
Heather Madden
REBECCA WILKERSOM
Craig Fogel
Caroline Kaufman
Ken Fogel
Stefanie Shepperd
Andrew Shepperd
Zach Chambers
Brad Chambers
Christine Mella
Finn Lohmeier
Nate Lohmeier
Lucy Frazee
Addyson Everhart
Parker Engel
Chris Batten
Valerie Samarigan
Beth Patton
Jackson Louis
Holly Perry

Nate Pavlovich
Lila Niemczura
Sarah McCord
Brittany Kiehl
Tim Hoolihan
Melissa Capper
Katie Wiebe

Kelli Peiffer
Debhie Jacksaon
Terri Tucker

Kim Frazee

Lauren HWiebe

Izzy Nichols

Nina Shultz Nichols
Mark Hilkert
Susan Bresnahan
Heather Peterson
Debhie Gotto
Christine Fattarini
John Burdett

Barh Clutter
Heidi Schontzler
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39
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13
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44
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150:39 16:18

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

139
43

134
136
172
290
287
135
137
176
299
41

296

Sarah Niemczura
Robyn Moel
Michelle Livers-Jovanovic
Kelly Futrell
Judith HWhite
Kerry Lohmeier
Greta Lohmeier
Renee Burkhart
Lori Korora
Kristen Kaufman
Blake Giannelli
Charlotte MNoel
Karrie Giannelli
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